  Blue Wave Ice Maker
 - 1 -
CONTENTS
Flake Ice Maker                                                            ……….Page 2-3
Dual system Flake Ice Maker                                            ……….Page 4
Cylindrical & Square shaped Ice Maker                               ...……..Page 5
  Blue Wave Ice Maker
 - 2 -
Flake Ice Maker
Bluewave Ice Maker series of products have entered the rank of the leading international level. In structure,
stainless steel is adopted as enclosures, boasting elegant appearance. They have characteristics of
continuous ice-making, fast ice-making speed and large ice-making capacity etc. They are widely used in
hospitals, schools, laboratories, research institutes, food preservation in supermarkets, fishing refrigeration,
medical applications, chemical and food processing industries, etc.
Technical Parameters:
Model
Ice making
capacity(kg/24h)
Ice stroage
capacity(kg)
Power
(w)
 Ice shape Dimension (mm)
N.W.
(kg)
BW-FIM-20 20 8 280
Small
particles of
irregular
snow ice
330×480×605 32
BW-FIM-30 30 8 320 380×543×670 38
BW-FIM-40 40 15 360 380x543x720 40
BW-FIM-50 50 15 380 380x543x720 40
BW-FIM-60 60 20 420 400×510×825 45
BW-FIM-70 70 25 460 548x611x883 57
BW-FIM-85 85 25 480 548x611x883 57
BW-FIM-100 100 25 520 548x611x883 57
BW-FIM-120 120 40 550 500×611×940 62
BW-FIM-130 130 40 580 500×611×940 62
BW-FIM-150 150 40 680 500×611×940 62
Features and Application:
1）High-quality stainless steel is used for their shells, they are anti-corrosive and durable, and the all-in-one
independent structure makes them simple and compact and space-saving.
2）Their boxes are protected with fluorine-free foam thermal cover featuring good insulation effect. Their

 - 5 -
Cylindrical & Square shaped Ice Maker
Technical Parameters:
Model
Ice making
capacity(kg/24h)
Ice stroage
capacity(kg)
Power
(w)
 Ice
shape
Dimension (mm)
N.W.
(kg)
BW-CIM-25 25 6 240
Cylindrical
bullet ice
380×543×662 31
BW-CIM-50A 50 13 380 548x611x823 47
BW-CIM-50 50 6 380 398×543×682 31
BW-CIM-80 80 25 580 500x612x900 51
BW-CIM-120 120 50 380×2 680×610×1050 70
BW-CIM-150 150 100 850
Square
ice
561×795×1430 103
BW-CIM-200 200 145 860/220 560×870×1580 110
BW-CIM-300 300 281 1250/220 760×860×1830 150
BW-CIM-500 300 281 1650/220 760×860×2050 160
BW-CIM-1000 1000 470 3700/380 1220×950×2030 200
Features and Application:
1）Luxurious appearance and compact design.
2）Fully automatic control, convenient for use.
3）Detection and protection in case of overload, water shortage and full ice level.